I
i i
ASSEMBLY, OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
AND PARTS LIST FOR
CRAFTSMAN ACCRAaARM
10 INCH RADIAL SAW
wMODEL NUMBER 113.29003
The Model Number will be found on a plate attached to your saw,
at the left side of the base. Always mention the Model Number in all
correspondence regarding the CRAFTSMAN ACCRA-ARM RADIAL SAW
or when ordering repair par_.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
All parts listed herein may be ordered through SEARS, ROEBUCK AND
CO. or SIMPSONS-SEARS LIMITED. When ordering parts by mall from
the mail order house which serves the territory in which you live, selling
prices will be furnished on request or parts will be shipped at prevailing
prices and you will be billed accordingly.
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING
INFORMATION AS SHOWN IN THIS LIST:
1. The PART NUMBER 3. The MODEL NUMBER 113.29003
2. The PART NAME 4. The NAME of Item--RADIAL SAW
COAST TO COAST NATION-WEDE,
SERVICE FROM SEARS
FOR YOUR CRAFTSMAN ACCRA-ARM RADIAL SAW
SEARS, ROEBUCK AND CO. and
SIMPSONS-SEARS LIMITED in Canada
back up your investment with quick,
expert mechanical service and genu-
ine CRAFTSMAN replacement parts.
If and when you need repairs or serv-
ice, call on us to protect your invest-
ment in this fine piece of equipment.
SEARS, ROEBUCK AND CO.- U. S. A.
IN CANADA, SIMPSONS_,SEAR5 L_MITED
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
'CRAFTSMAN ACCRA-ARIVL, |(_INCH RADIAL SAW, MODEL NO. I "_;_._:_003
31
/
a,i i
Figuro W
2
FOR PARTS LIST--SEE PAGE 3
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
CP_SP/L_N ACCP_-AP._ 10_RNCH RADIAL SAW, MODEl. NO. 113.29003
_d_ part_ illu_ted in Figures 1 through 4 and listed under part numbers may be ordered through any Sears mfall or
teal! order store. Order parts by mail from the mall order store which serves the territory in which you live. In several
B_'tances part numbers are listed for COMPLETE ASSEMBUESo AI! parts are shipped prepaid w_in the I_m_ of the ¢an_
finentol United States.
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
I. THE PART NUMBER.
2. THE PART NAME.
3. THE MODEL NUMBER 113.29003.
4. THE NAME OF ITEM--RADIAL SAW.
Do not use Ref. Numbers when ordering Repair Parts, always use Part Numbers.
FIGURE I PARTS LIs'r
Ref. No. Part Non
1 30469
2 30470
3 5.1374
,4 30472
5 30473
6 5.602
7 5.1243
8 S-1385
9 30474
10 S-1336
11 5.1255
12 30475
13 5-1337
14 30476
15 30671
16 5-1393
17 5-127
18 30479
19 30661
20 5-1342
21 30662
22 30482
Description Ref. No. Part No.
Adapter Plug 23 5.1266